
Varsity Football
Day     Date Opponent Site Time
Sat 13-Aug Scrimmage-Rocksprings TBA TBA
Fri 19-Aug Scrimmage-Harlandale Harlandale Stad. 7:00 p.m.
Fri 26-Aug Mission Mission 7:30 p.m.
Fri 2-Sep TMI(W) TMI 7:30 p.m.
Fri 9-Sep Southside(B) Southside 7:00 p.m.
Fri. 16-Sep Lytle (W) Lytle 7:30 p.m.
Sat. 24-Sep * Brownsville St. Joseph Holy Cross 3:00 p.m.
Fri. 30-Sep * Victoria St. Joseph Victoria 7:30 p.m.
Fri. 7-Oct * St. Anthony UIW 7:30 p.m.
Fri 14-Oct Open
Fri. 21-Oct * St. Michael's Austin 7:30 p.m.
Sat. 29-Oct * Antonian Harlandale 7:00 p.m.
Sat. 5-Nov * Central Catholic Harlandale 7:00 p.m.

              Junior Varsity Football
Day     Date Opponent Site Time
Sat 13-Aug
Fri 19-Aug Scrimmage-Harlandale Harlandale Stad. 6:00 p.m
Thu 25-Aug Somerset Somerset 7:00 p.m.
Thu 1-Sep TMI TMI 5:00 p.m.
Thu 8-Sep Southside Holy Cross 5:30 p.m.
Thu 15-Sep Lytle Holy Cross 5:30 p.m.
Thu 22-Sep * St. Anthony St. Anthony 5:30 p.m.
Thu 29-Sep * Central Catholic Central Catholic 6:30 p.m.
Thu 6-Oct Open
Thu 13-Oct Open
Thu 20-Oct * St. Michaels Holy Cross 5:30 p.m.
Thu 27-Oct * Antonian Antonian 6:30 p.m.

Freshman Football
Day     Date Opponent Site Time
Fri 19-Aug Scrimmage-Harlandale Harlandale Stad. 6:00 p.m
Thu 25-Aug Somerset Somerset 5:00 p.m.
Thu 1-Sep Open
Thu 8-Sep Southside Holy Cross 4:00 p.m.
Thu 15-Sep Lytle Holy Cross 4:00 p.m.
Thu 22-Sep * St. Anthony St. Anthony 4:00 p.m. 
Thu 29-Sep * Central Catholic Central Catholic 5:00 p.m.
Thu 6-Oct San Antonio Christian Holy Cross 4:30 p.m.
Thu 13-Oct Open
Thu 20-Oct * St. Michaels Holy Cross 4:00 p.m.
Thu 27-Oct * Antonian Antonian 5:00 p.m.
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